
 DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
September 12, 2024

Kenneth Burke

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 196 San Francisco, CA 94103
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

London N. Breed, May
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Direc
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ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

202301839
202183383
202420418
202317488
201905016
202427285
202427108
202420898
202423880

220 08TH AV
464 42ND AV
2600 ARELIOUS WALKER D
2600 ARELIOUS WALKER D
797 BUSH ST
4240 IRVING ST
126 MIRAMAR AV
1465 OAKDALE AV
1381 WASHINGTON ST

JOHN D YOHANAN REVOC TR
HENDERSON MARK
ALICE GRIFFITH PHASE 1 LP
CLAUDIA BRODIE
797 BUSH STREET LP
HARRY & SUSAN CHEUNG REVOC
OTTO PAK-HANG & KAREN PIK KU
SANCHEZ RAFAEL GARCIA
JANN BRADLEY GLEN

McCarthy
McCarthy
Chierici
Chierici
Ng
Osborne
Mak
Chierici
Mungovan

Total Cases: 9

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep



City and County of San Francisco 
Department of Building Inspection 

 

London N. Breed, Mayor   
Patrick O’Riordan, C.B.O., Director 

 

P://DH Forms/In-Person DH 2024 
 

       
 

 
 

HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES 
 

IN PERSON DIRECTOR HEARINGS 
 
  

 
HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES WILL NOW BE HOLDING DIRECTOR’S HEARINGS  

IN-PERSON  
 

THEY WILL NO LONGER BE REMOTE (CALL–IN) 
 
 

 The Director Hearings will begin: 
 

                                 START TIME:  9:30AM 
    DATE:   September 12, 2024 
    LOCATION:   49 South Van Ness Av, Room 0196, 1st Floor  

 
. 

   YOU MUST BE PRESENT IN ORDER TO PARTICIPATE  
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