

# **DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA**

Date and Time of hearing: September 12, 2024 At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 196 San Francisco, CA 94103 DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

<u>Address</u>	Inspector	<u>Owner</u>	<u>Complaint</u>	<u>Owner/</u> Rep	<u>Decision</u>
Housing Inspection Case	25				
220 08TH AV	McCarthy	JOHN D YOHANAN REVOC TR	202301839		
464 42ND AV	McCarthy	HENDERSON MARK	202183383		
2600 ARELIOUS WALKER D	Chierici	ALICE GRIFFITH PHASE 1 LP	202420418		
2600 ARELIOUS WALKER D	Chierici	CLAUDIA BRODIE	202317488		
797 BUSH ST	Ng	797 BUSH STREET LP	201905016		
4240 IRVING ST	Osborne	HARRY & SUSAN CHEUNG REVOC	202427285		
126 MIRAMAR AV	Mak	OTTO PAK-HANG & KAREN PIK KU	202427108		
1465 OAKDALE AV	Chierici	SANCHEZ RAFAEL GARCIA	202420898		
1381 WASHINGTON ST	Mungovan	JANN BRADLEY GLEN	202423880		
					<u>Total Cases:</u> 9

City and County of San Francisco Department of Building Inspection



London N. Breed, Mayor Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director

## HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES

## IN PERSON DIRECTOR HEARINGS

#### HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES WILL NOW BE HOLDING DIRECTOR'S HEARINGS IN-PERSON

#### THEY WILL NO LONGER BE REMOTE (CALL-IN)

The Director Hearings will begin:

START TIME:9:30AMDATE:September 12, 2024LOCATION:49 South Van Ness Av, Room 0196, 1st Floor

YOU MUST BE PRESENT IN ORDER TO PARTICIPATE

P://DH Forms/In-Person DH 2024